
EVENT SCHEDULE
FRIDAY, JUNE 21ST SATURDAY, JUNE 22ND SUNDAY, JUNE 23RD

12:00 -
1:00 PM

DJ

1:00 -
2:00PM

Reggaediction

2:00 -
2:25PM

Dj

2:25 -
3:00PM

All About the
Swifties

3:20 -
3:45PM

Heavyweights
Brass Band +
Dancers

3:45 -
4:25PM

The Shania
Twain Show

4:25 -
4:45PM

4:45 -
5:35PM

BLUSH

5:35 -
6:05PM

6:05 -
6:55PM

ABBA Mania

6:55 -
7:15PM

7:15 -
8:00PM

ABBA Mania

8:00PM

4:00 -
4:45PM

DJ

4:45 - 
5:25PM

Motown Mania

5:25 -
5:40PM

DJ

5:40 -
6:20PM

Motown Mania

6:20 -
6:45PM

DJ

6:45 -
8:00PM 

Lazo: Bob
Marley Tribute

8:00PM

12:00 -
1:00PM

DJ

1:00 -
2:00PM

Rimay

2:00 -
2:20PM

2:20 -
3:00PM

Latin Train

3:00 -
3:20PM

3:20 -
4:00PM

Latin Train

4:30 -
5:30PM

5:30 -
5:50PM

6:00 -
7:00PM

Sugar Heat
Salsa

Heavyweights
Brass Band +
Dancers

Heavyweights
Brass Band +
Dancers

Heavyweights
Brass Band +
Dancers

Heavyweights
Brass Band +
Dancers

Heavyweights
Brass Band +
Dancers

Heavyweights
Brass Band +
Dancers

Heavyweights
Brass Band +
Dancers

Mariachi Mexico
Amigo

4:00 -
4:30PM


