EVENT SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, JUNE 21ST

4:00 -DJ 4:45PM 4:45 -Motown Mania 5:25PM 5:25 -DJ **5:40PM** 5:40 -Motown Mania **6:20PM** 6:20 -DJ 6:45PM **6:45** -Lazo: Bob 8:00PM Marley Tribute

8:00PM

SATURDAY, JUNE 22ND

12:00 - 1:00 PM	DJ
1:00 - 2:00PM	Reggaediction
2:00 - 2:25PM	Dj
2:25 - 3:00PM	All About the Swifties
3:20 - 3:45PM	Heavyweights Brass Band + Dancers
3:45 - 4:25PM	The Shania Twain Show
4:25 - 4:45PM	Heavyweights Brass Band + Dancers
4:45 - 5:35PM	BLUSH
5:35 - 6:05PM	Heavyweights Brass Band + Dancers
6:05 - 6:55PM	ABBA Mania
6:55 - 7:15PM	Heavyweights Brass Band + Dancers
7:15 - 8:00PM	ABBA Mania

TRÖÖPER

SUNDAY, JUNE 23RD

12:00 - 1:00PM	DJ
1:00 - 2:00PM	Rimay
2:00 - 2:20PM	Heavyweights Brass Band + Dancers
2:20 - 3:00PM	Latin Train
3:00 - 3:20PM	Heavyweights Brass Band + Dancers
3:20 - 4:00PM	Latin Train
4:00 - 4:30PM	Heavyweights Brass Band + Dancers
4:30 - 5:30PM	Mariachi Mexico Amigo
5:30 - 5:50PM	Heavyweights Brass Band + Dancers
6:00 - 7:00PM	Sugar Heat Salsa



8:00PM

